
 

The BABCNE 36th Annual Christmas Luncheon 
at the Harvard Club – December 5, 2025

Sponsorship & Advertising Order Form 

Sponsorships Available 

 $5,000 Gold (2 available) 

◼ Inclusion of company logo on all collaterals announcing the event
◼ Inclusion in Social Media blasts
◼ Listing on BABCNE website event page
◼ Full page advertisement in program booklet
◼ Display table for company literature at reception
◼ Priority seating
◼ Table seating 10, at the event
◼ Post event: Logo on home page of website for 12 months, photograph

of host table

 $3,000 Silver (4 available) 

◼ Inclusion of company logo on all collaterals announcing the event
◼ Listing on BABCNE website
◼ ½ page advertisement in program booklet
◼ Display table at reception
◼ Table seating 8, at event
◼ Post event: Listing on website event page, photograph of host table

Advertising

Sponsorship

Advertise! 
It’s a great opportunity to showcase your firm. 

Please let Urszula, Executive Director, know asap of your interest, so we can plan accordingly. All ads 
artwork is due by October 1, 2025. Files need to be in PDF (all fonts and artwork embedded) or JPEG 
format. All images should be at least 300 DPI. Send ads and questions to info@babcne.org.

Special Sponsorships 

 $1,000 Guests individual gifts 

 $750 Centerpieces 

 $700 Christmas cakes 
 $600 Crackers 
 $550 Chocolates 
 $500 Photographer 
 $400 Scarves 
 $300 Christmas ornaments 

Raffle prizes – contact Urszula to donate: 
urszula@urszula.org 

Tables & Tickets 
Members: 
 $2,000 Table of 8 

 $275 Individual 

Non-Members: 

Table for 8  $2,500

 $300 Individual 
 $880 4 Places, shared table

 $225 Individual

 Become a Sponsor! 

It’s a great opportunity to showcase your firm. Don’t wait! Let us know ASAP. 
Participate in this event as a Sponsor or Table Host and raise the profile of your company within the international 
business community. 

Q? Email: info@babcne.org

 Full Page  4 ½” wide, 7 ½” long   $500

 Half Page  4 ½” wide, 3 ½” long  $300

Payment Information 
Payment by check preferred, made out to “BABCNE”.  Please send the completed form and check, 
to: 

Urszula Wojciechowska, Executive Director
BABCNE, 28 Atlantic Avenue, Suite 523
Boston, MA 02110

Company Name: 
Your Name:

Email:
Phone Number:

Please submit form to Urszula Wojciechowska at info@babcne.org or call 617-943-7861.


	5000: Off
	1000: Off
	750: Off
	700: Off
	600: Off
	550: Off
	500: Off
	400: Off
	300: Off
	3000: Off
	2000: Off
	275: Off
	2500: Off
	300_2: Off
	Full Page  4 ½ wide 7 ½ long 500: Off
	Half Page  4 ½ wide 3 ½ long 300: Off
	Company Name: 
	Your Name: 
	Email: 
	Phone Number: 


