

The BABCNE 36th Annual Christmas Luncheon at the Harvard Club – **December 5, 2025**

Sponsorship & Advertising Order Form

Become a Sponsor!

Q? Email: info@babcne.org

Please submit form to Urszula Wojciechowska at info@babcne.org or call 617-943-7861.

It's a great opportunity to showcase your firm. Don't wait! Let us know ASAP.

Participate in this event as a Sponsor or Table Host and raise the profile of your company within the international business community.

Company Name:	Email:		
Your Name:	Phone Number:		
Sponsorships Available	Special Sponsorships		
□ \$5,000 Gold (2 available)	□ \$1,000	Guests individual gifts	
 Inclusion of company logo on all collaterals announcing t 	he event ☐ \$750	Centerpieces	
 Inclusion in Social Media blasts 	□ \$700	Christmas cakes	
 Listing on BABCNE website event page 	□ \$600	Crackers	
 Full page advertisement in program booklet 	□ \$550	Chocolates	
 Display table for company literature at reception 	□ \$500	Photographer	
 Priority seating 	□ \$400	Scarves	
 Table seating 10, at the event 	□ \$300	Christmas ornaments	
 Post event: Logo on home page of website for 12 months of host table 	Kaille prizes	Raffle prizes – contact Urszula to donate: urszula@urszula.org	
□ \$3,000 Silver (4 available)	Tables & T	Tables & Tickets	
 Inclusion of company logo on all collaterals announcing t 			
 Listing on BABCNE website 	□ \$2,000	Table of 8	
 ½ page advertisement in program booklet 	□ \$275	Individual	
 Display table at reception 	NOIT-MEILIDEIS.		
 Table seating 8, at event Post event: Listing on website event page, photograph of host table 	□ \$2,500	Table for 8	
	host table \$300	Individual	

Advertise!

It's a great opportunity to showcase your firm. ☐ Full Page 4½" wide, 7½" long \$500

☐ Half Page 4½" wide, 3½" long **\$300**

Please let Urszula, Executive Director, know asap of your interest, so we can plan accordingly. All ads artwork is due by October 1, 2025. Files need to be in PDF (all fonts and artwork embedded) or JPEG format. All images should be at least 300 DPI. Send ads and questions to info@babcne.org.

Payment Information

Payment by check preferred, made out to "BABCNE". Please send the completed form and check, to:

Urszula Wojciechowska, Executive Director BABCNE, 28 Atlantic Avenue, Suite 523 Boston, MA 02110